
 
QUALIFIED  DÉCOR & DESIGN  VENDORS 

 

1 
9/1/24 

Vendor Phone Email Website 

A Savvy Event 707-364-7403 ido@asavvyevent.com www.asavvyevent.com 

Acme Floral Co 415-735-5265 orders@acmefloral.com www.acmefloral.co 

Alicia K Designs 415-590-2828 info@aliciakdesigns.com www.aliciakdesigns.com 

Allegra Entertainment & Events 650-685-8222 info@allegraevents.com www.allegraevents.com 

Amazae Events, Inc 408-218-4753 studio@amazae.com www.amazae.com 

AOO Events, Inc. 310-880-2214 msheldon@aooevents.com www.aooevents.com 

Aria Dining & Banquets 408-941-1700 info@ariadining.com ariadiningandbanquet.com 

Asiel Design 408-280-7078 asiel@asieldesign.com www.asieldesign.com 

Asma’s Designs 925-726-1210 asmasdesigns@gmail.com www.asmas-designs.com 

Balloon Specialties 415-858-4784 hello@balloonspecialties.com www.balloonspecialties.com 

Bella Notte Events 650-784-0776 info@bellanotte-events.com www.bellanotte-events.com 

Bing’s Design 415-724-2153 info@BingsDesign.com www.bingsdesign.com 
Blissful Events 415-497-2280 samar@blissfuleventplanning.com www.blissfuleventplanning.com 

Blooming Wed 412-519-7630 Lisa@bloomingwed.com www.bloomingwed.com 
Blueprint Studios 415-922-9004 info@blueprintstudios.com www.blueprintstudios.com 

Charmed Events 949-677-7096 events@charmed.events www.charmed.events 
Chris Evans Events and Catering  510-495-7347 info@chrisevansevents.com www.chrisevansevents.com 
Creative Transit Agency 510-709-8761 hello@creativetransitagency.com www.creativetransit.agency 
Diosa Blooms 415-872-9029  events@diosablooms.com www.diosablooms.com 

Don Anderson Incorporated 650-685-9900 don@donanderson.com www.donanderson.com 

Downey Street Events 724-877-6966 info@downeystreetevents.com www.downeystreetevents.com 

Elle Inspired Productions 415-608-3585 info@elleinspiredproductions.com www.elleinspiredproductions.com 

Enhanced Lighting & Sound 650-737-0909 info@enhancedlighting.com www.enhancedlighting.com 

Events by Kristina Elyse 916-952-0138 kristina@kristinaelyse.com eventsbykristinaelyse.com 

Everything Audio Visual 415-671-3880 office@everythingav.com www.everythingav.com 

EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 
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Fine Linen Creation 408-216-9512 terry@finelinencreation.com http://apartyplace.com/ 
Floramor 415-975-2020 floramorsf@gmail.com http://floramor.com/ 

Hamid Decor  209-627-6681 amouhamid@gmail.com www.instagram.com/hamid_decor_/?hl=en 
Hartmann Studios 510-646-4050 contact@hartmannstudios.com  www.hartmannstudios.com/contact/ 

Ideas Event Styling 415-558-8900 info@ideas-events.com www.ideas-events.com 

Inspirations by Gina Floral and Event Design  415-506-9070 info@inspirationsbygina.com www.inspirationsbygina.com 

Jacinda Weddings & Events 415-237-3331 hello@jacindaweddingsandevents.com www.jacindaweddingsandevents.com 

John James 415-933-4824 john@johnjamesdesigns.com www.johnjamesdesigns.com 

Jorge’s Carpet 415-305-5885 sotomayorjorge@yahoo.com 

 

L Design 650-576-7776 Ldesigning@hotmail.com www.instagram.com/ldesigning_sum/ 

Make it Mariko 415-489-0143 sales@makeitmariko.com www.makeitmariko.com 

Marbled Mint 415.598.7817 hello@marbledmint.com www.marbledmint.com 

Marbles Found 949-439-3678 danielle@marblesfound.com www.marblesfound.com 

McCalls Catering & Events 415-552-8550 info@mccallssf.com www.mccallssf.com 
Morgan Events 415-728-2840 info@morgan-events.com www.morgan-events.com 
Novo Studio events  info@novostudioevents.com www.novostudioevents.com 
Nicole Villa Krassner Event, Design & Mgmt. 415-407-1370 nicole@nicolevillakrassner.com www.nicolevillakrassner.com 
Paula LeDuc Fine Catering 510-547-7825 sales@paulaleduc.com www.paulaleduc.com 
Peridot Events 510-410-7651 aj@weareperidot.com www.weareperidot.com 
Quest Events 650-235-4880 sanfrancisco@questevents.com www.questevents.com 
Radeff Design Studio 415-599-4272 info@radeffdesignstudios.com www.radeffdesignstudios.com 
Peridot Events 510-410-7651 aj@weareperidot.com www.weareperidot.com 
Quest Events 650-235-4880 sanfrancisco@questevents.com www.questevents.com 
Radeff Design Studio 415-599-4272 info@radeffdesignstudios.com www.radeffdesignstudios.com 
Rare Sparrow Floral Design 415-640-0761 Hello@raresparrow.com www.raresparrow.com 
The Red Door Catering 510-339-2320 events@reddoorcatering.com  www.reddoorcatering.com  
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Revel Catering and Events 650-554-1651 info@revelcateringandevents.com www.revelcateringandevents.com 
 

Vendor Phone Email Website 
Rare Sparrow Floral Design 415-640-0761 Hello@raresparrow.com www.raresparrow.com 
Revel Catering and Events 650-554-1651 info@revelcateringandevents.com www.revelcateringandevents.com 

Revel Floral 415-829-7380 hello@revelfloral.com www.revelfloral.com 
Rick Herns Production 650-324-3200 rick@rickhernsproductions.com www.rickhernsproductions.com 

Saba Décor Rentals LLC 510-449-4890 sania@sabadecorrentals.com www.sabadecorrentals.com 

Salt & Honey Catering + Events 510-735-9253 info@saltandhoneycatering.com www.saltandhoneycatering.com 

SanMan Productions 415-310-0033 Sanford@sanmanproductions.com www.sanmanproductions.com 
Sassy Diva Designs & Events 650-200-7331 thesassydiva@sassydivadesigns.com www.sassydivadesigns.com 

Shannon Leahy Events 415-644-5922 info@shannonleahy.com  www.shannonleahy.com/ 
So Fine Event Design 925-363-7700 info@sofineeventdesign.com www.sofineeventdesign.com 

Sparky’s Balloons 415-484-1184 hello@sparkysballoons.com www.sparkysballoons.com 
Standard Event Rentals 510-232-5030 sales@standardeventrentals.com  www.standardeventrentals.com  
Stanlee R Gatti Designs 415-558-8884 info@stanleegatti.com www.stanleegatti.com 

Taste Catering & Event Planning 415-550-6464 info@tastecatering.com www.tastecatering.com 

The Day Entertainment 415-813-8900 info@tdewedding.com www.tdewedding.com 

The Hugh Groman Group 510-647-5165 info@hughgromangroup.com www.hughgromancatering.com 

The Lux Productions 707-939-1200 sales@thelux.com www.thelux.com 

The Plant Library 415-494-7956 info@theplantlibrary.com www.theplantlibrary.com 
The Wedding Coach 415-310-0033 Sanford@weddingcoach.bz www.weddingcoach.bz 
Tosca Productions 650-992-1211 tosca@toscaproductions.com www.toscaproductions.com 

Two Perfect Events 650-260-8788 leah@twoperfectevents.com www.twoperfectevents.com 

We Do Designs 530-566-7603 wedodesigns@gmail.com www.wedodesigns.net 
Weddings In Color 415-489-0143 sales@weddingsincolor.com www.weddingsincolor.com 
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